
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4‐H YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

2019 District 12 4‐H Shooting Sports Postal League ‐ Smallbore Rifle 3‐P

Official Results ‐ JUNIORS

Name (#) Team County PR 1 PR 2 PR 3 Total Rank

Aguilar, Montana (301) Atascosa JR 1 Atascosa 81 68 76 225 1

Barrow, Jacob (302) Atascosa JR 1 Atascosa 74 74 55 203 2

Fohn, Keaton (320) Cameron JR 2 Cameron 71 54 78 203 3

Wickham III, John (326) Dimmit JR 1 Dimmit 43 45 35 123 4

Guevara II, Rey (324) Dimmit JR 1 Dimmit 24 38 58 120 5

Duhamel, Dustin (314) Cameron JR 1 Cameron 42 38 23 103 6

Ayala, Hayden (338) LaSalle 31 21 39 91 7

Okruhlik, Wesley (308) Atascosa JR 2 Atascosa 16 33 27 76 8

Cappadona, Vicente (336) Hidalgo 7 41 23 71 9

Sanchez, Jayden Damian (333) Hidalgo 29 15 24 68 10

Rubal, Trent (309) Atascosa JR 1 Atascosa 19 13 35 67 11

Hernandez, XÃ³chitl (306) Atascosa JR 2 Atascosa 32 13 16 61 12

Aluizo, Roman (312) Brooks 16 18 27 61 13

Hannah, Hailey (305) Atascosa JR 1 Atascosa 26 28 6 60 14

Dickey, Joshua (304) Atascosa JR 2 Atascosa 30 25 0 55 15

Neu, Emma (321) Cameron 15 20 17 52 16

Parrish, Colton (311) Atascosa JR 2 Atascosa 20 13 17 50 17

Mares, Ramses (315) Cameron JR 1 Cameron 3 29 15 47 18

Forrister, Izea (337) Jim Wells 26 9 10 45 19

Landrum, Aaron (313) Brooks 11 21 12 44 20

Vitela, Charley (345) Cameron JR 2 Cameron 19 5 18 42 21

Parsons, Nathan (316) Cameron JR 1 Cameron 13 16 7 36 22

Keen, Austin (325) Dimmit JR 1 Dimmit 14 ‐1 21 34 23

Griffin, Garrison (323) Dimmit JR 1 Dimmit 3 11 15 29 24

King, Corgin (307) Atascosa JR 3 Atascosa 6 13 8 27 25

Alvarez, Mario Miles (330) Duval 3 12 10 25 26

White, Debra (329) Dimmit 7 6 10 23 27

Fields, Nora Lisa (319) Cameron JR 2 Cameron 15 4 0 19 28

Cantu, Isabella (335) Hidalgo 6 4 7 17 29

Garcia, Domingo (339) Maverick 4 0 4 8 30

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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Aguilar, Montana (301) Atascosa JR 1 Atascosa 81 68 76 225 495

Barrow, Jacob (302) Atascosa JR 1 Atascosa 74 74 55 203

Rubal, Trent (309) Atascosa JR 1 Atascosa 19 13 35 67

Hannah, Hailey (305) Atascosa JR 1 Atascosa 26 28 6 60

Wickham III, John (326) Dimmit JR 1 Dimmit 43 45 35 123 277

Guevara II, Rey (324) Dimmit JR 1 Dimmit 24 38 58 120

Keen, Austin (325) Dimmit JR 1 Dimmit 14 ‐1 21 34

Griffin, Garrison (323) Dimmit JR 1 Dimmit 3 11 15 29

Fohn, Keaton (320) Cameron JR 2 Cameron 71 54 78 203 264

Vitela, Charley (345) Cameron JR 2 Cameron 19 5 18 42

Fields, Nora Lisa (319) Cameron JR 2 Cameron 15 4 0 19

‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 0

Okruhlik, Wesley (308) Atascosa JR 2 Atascosa 16 33 27 76 192

Hernandez, XÃ³chitl (306) Atascosa JR 2 Atascosa 32 13 16 61

Dickey, Joshua (304) Atascosa JR 2 Atascosa 30 25 0 55

Parrish, Colton (311) Atascosa JR 2 Atascosa 20 13 17 50

Duhamel, Dustin (314) Cameron JR 1 Cameron 42 38 23 103 186

Mares, Ramses (315) Cameron JR 1 Cameron 3 29 15 47

Parsons, Nathan (316) Cameron JR 1 Cameron 13 16 7 36

‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 0
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4‐H YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

2019 District 12 4‐H Shooting Sports Postal League ‐ Smallbore Rifle 3‐P

Official Results ‐ INTERMEDIATES

Name (#) Team County PR ST KN Total Rank

Green, Brenna (225) Dimmit INT 1 Dimmit 86 51 55 192 1

Garcia, Avery (234) Jim Wells INT 1 Jim Wells 78 34 44 156 2

Reza, Clara (223) Dimmit INT 1 Dimmit 75 25 43 143 3

Pena, Esteban (237) Jim Wells INT 1 Jim Wells 61 19 48 128 4

Rubal, Jacob (206) Atascosa INT 1 Atascosa 65 27 30 122 5

Guerrero, Jazmin (236) Jim Wells INT 1 Jim Wells 26 40 55 121 6

Wickham, McKayla (224) Dimmit INT 1 Dimmit 40 33 35 108 7

Greer, Ryleigh (216) Cameron 55 4 48 107 8

Dickey, Trevor (203) Atascosa INT 1 Atascosa 47 14 34 95 9

Fohn, Avery (215) Cameron 60 9 25 94 10

Chansley, Logan (202) Atascosa INT 1 Atascosa 44 9 30 83 11

Lopez, Alyna (221) Dimmit INT 1 Dimmit 39 34 10 83 12

Cappadona, Federico (232) Hidalgo 32 15 35 82 13

Espinoza, Roman (235) Jim Wells INT 1 Jim Wells 38 25 8 71 14

Easterling, Lane (233) Hidalgo 33 19 17 69 15

Fisher, Nadine (226) Dimmit INT 2 Dimmit 31 14 18 63 16

Padilla, Sergio (230) Hidalgo 28 16 18 62 17

Garza, James (208) Brooks 19 22 18 59 18

Burns, Ashlynn (213) Cameron 21 23 15 59 19

Keen, Shelby (220) Dimmit INT 2 Dimmit 12 15 30 57 20

Perez, Bryce (222) Dimmit INT 2 Dimmit 6 19 29 54 21

Hernandez, Xitlalli (204) Atascosa INT 1 Atascosa 21 8 23 52 22

Diaz, Christian (227) Dimmit INT 2 Dimmit 29 14 9 52 23

Patterson, Jaydon (239) LaSalle 27 13 12 52 24

Kumaus, Peter (205) Atascosa INT 2 Atascosa 19 7 22 48 25

Montemayor, Ric (250) Weslaco 21 10 17 48 26

Cardenas, Caitlyn (240) Maverick 13 15 18 46 27

Cortinas, Tristan (243) Weslaco 25 11 7 43 28

Helmer, Tatum (217) Cameron 20 3 16 39 29

Garza, Jasmine (228) Duval 8 19 4 31 30

Landrum, Darin (209) Brooks 6 12 11 29 31
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Green, Brenna (225) Dimmit INT 1 Dimmit 86 51 55 192 443

Reza, Clara (223) Dimmit INT 1 Dimmit 75 25 43 143

Wickham, McKayla (224) Dimmit INT 1 Dimmit 40 33 35 108

Lopez, Alyna (221) Dimmit INT 1 Dimmit 39 34 10 83

Garcia, Avery (234) Jim Wells INT 1 Jim Wells 78 34 44 156 405

Pena, Esteban (237) Jim Wells INT 1 Jim Wells 61 19 48 128

Guerrero, Jazmin (236) Jim Wells INT 1 Jim Wells 26 40 55 121

Espinoza, Roman (235) Jim Wells INT 1 Jim Wells 38 25 8 71

Rubal, Jacob (206) Atascosa INT 1 Atascosa 65 27 30 122 300

Dickey, Trevor (203) Atascosa INT 1 Atascosa 47 14 34 95

Chansley, Logan (202) Atascosa INT 1 Atascosa 44 9 30 83

Hernandez, Xitlalli (204) Atascosa INT 1 Atascosa 21 8 23 52

Greer, Ryleigh (216) Cameron INT 1 Cameron 55 4 48 107 260

Fohn, Avery (215) Cameron INT 1 Cameron 60 9 25 94

Burns, Ashlynn (213) Cameron INT 1 Cameron 21 23 15 59

Helmer, Tatum (217) Cameron INT 1 Cameron 20 3 16 39

Fisher, Nadine (226) Dimmit INT 2 Dimmit 31 14 18 63 174

Keen, Shelby (220) Dimmit INT 2 Dimmit 12 15 30 57

Perez, Bryce (222) Dimmit INT 2 Dimmit 6 19 29 54

Diaz, Christian (227) Dimmit INT 2 Dimmit 29 14 9 52
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4‐H YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

2019 District 12 4‐H Shooting Sports Postal League ‐ Smallbore Rifle 3‐P

Official Results ‐ SENIORS

Name (#) Team County PR ST KN Total Rank

Green, Ava (117) Dimmit SR 1 Dimmit 93 89 92 274 1

Clanahan, Paxton (118) Dimmit SR 1 Dimmit 85 73 85 243 2

John, Jay‐P (114) Dimmit SR 1 Dimmit 87 74 78 239 3

Garcia, Ethan (124) Jim Wells SR 1 Jim Wells 90 64 71 225 4

Cappadona, J. Cayetano (123) Hidalgo 70 57 54 181 5

Clanahan, Wade (119) Dimmit 83 27 58 168 6

Helmer, Bailey (109) Cameron 69 44 44 157 7

Burns, Caden (107) Cameron 67 45 41 153 8

Brady, Kirstin (115) Dimmit 73 28 48 149 9

Fisher, Sage (116) Dimmit 56 42 43 141 10

Gomez, Marshall (134) Webb SR 1 Webb 58 14 67 139 11

Ruiz, James (125) Jim Wells SR 1 Jim Wells 57 28 52 137 12

Abrigo, Mackenzie (106) Cameron 59 27 42 128 13

Kumaus, Elijah (103) Atascosa SR 1 Atascosa 35 35 44 114 14

Ramirez, Maria (136) Webb SR 1 Webb 24 38 52 114 15

Quintanilla, Beth (122) Hidalgo 49 8 54 111 16

Fey, Colby (102) Atascosa SR 1 Atascosa 38 26 46 110 17

Aguero, Mikayla (127) LaSalle 58 18 33 109 18

Garcia, Matthew (133) Webb SR 1 Webb 38 28 36 102 19

Saenz, Joseph (126) Jim Wells SR 1 Jim Wells 52 16 24 92 20

Galindo, Abigail (129) Maverick SR 1 Maverick 52 16 14 82 21

Hull, Ellington (110) Cameron 19 23 22 64 22

Galindo, Abel (128) Maverick SR 1 Maverick 30 19 13 62 23

Benavides, Hunter (101) Atascosa SR 1 Atascosa 26 3 29 58 24

Galindo, Dariela (130) Maverick SR 1 Maverick 7 18 22 47 25

Pitts, Samantha (112) Cameron 7 7 15 29 26

Martinez, Kayla (135) Webb SR 1 Webb 5 11 ‐1 15 27

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Shot patterns and scanned target analysis available at

http://orionresults.com/tx4hd12

Note: Orion Team Results do no reflect

using top 3 team member scores as

prescribed by 4‐H rules. Page 5 of 6
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Green, Ava (117) Dimmit SR 1 Dimmit 93 89 92 274 756

Clanahan, Paxton (118) Dimmit SR 1 Dimmit 85 73 85 243

John, Jay‐P (114) Dimmit SR 1 Dimmit 87 74 78 239

‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 0

Clanahan, Wade (119) Dimmit SR 2 Dimmit 83 27 58 168 458

Brady, Kirstin (115) Dimmit SR 2 Dimmit 73 28 48 149

Fisher, Sage (116) Dimmit SR 2 Dimmit 56 42 43 141

‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 0

Garcia, Ethan (124) Jim Wells SR 1 Jim Wells 90 64 71 225 454

Ruiz, James (125) Jim Wells SR 1 Jim Wells 57 28 52 137

Saenz, Joseph (126) Jim Wells SR 1 Jim Wells 52 16 24 92

‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 0

Helmer, Bailey (109) Cameron SR 1 Cameron 69 44 44 157 438

Burns, Caden (107) Cameron SR 1 Cameron 67 45 41 153

Abrigo, Mackenzie (106) Cameron SR 1 Cameron 59 27 42 128

‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 0

Gomez, Marshall (134) Webb SR 1 Webb 58 14 67 139 355

Ramirez, Maria (136) Webb SR 1 Webb 24 38 52 114

Garcia, Matthew (133) Webb SR 1 Webb 38 28 36 102

Martinez, Kayla (135) Webb SR 1 Webb 5 11 ‐1 15

Kumaus, Elijah (103) Atascosa SR 1 Atascosa 35 35 44 114 282

Fey, Colby (102) Atascosa SR 1 Atascosa 38 26 46 110

Benavides, Hunter (101) Atascosa SR 1 Atascosa 26 3 29 58

‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 0

Galindo, Abigail (129) Maverick SR 1 Maverick 52 16 14 82 191

Galindo, Abel (128) Maverick SR 1 Maverick 30 19 13 62

Galindo, Dariela (130) Maverick SR 1 Maverick 7 18 22 47

‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ 0
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